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MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF AGRICULTURE—

LIVE STOCK SANITARY SERVICE.

Director
Pathologist
Pathologist and Bacteriologist
Chief Veterinary Inspector
Chief Field Veterinarian
Veterinary Inspectors
Assistant Pathologist.
Laboratory Assistant
B. A, L. Ingpector, Hog Cholera Eradication
Senior Clerk

Account  Clerk
Stenographer—Baltimore Office
Stenographer—College Park Office
Stenographer—Hog Cholera Eradication
Inspectors (2) Hog Cholera Eradication
Clerk

.Layman Inspector..
Specialist, Research Work—Contagious Abortion
Asgistant Research Work—Contagious Abortion
Agpgistant Poultry Pathologist
Laboratory Technician
Laborers (2)
B. A. 1. Inspector—Tuberculosis Eradication
Fireman :

Special Payments

$4,100.00
850,00
2,900.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
21,960.00
2,100.00
340.00
3,600.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
5,600.00
*1,200.00
1,500.00
4,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,200.00
1,800.00
600.00
1,200.00
1,450.00



