## MARYLAND MANUAL.

## MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF AGRICULTURE— LIVE STOCK SANITARY SERVICE.

Director	\$4,100.00
Pathologist	<b>850.</b> 00
Pathologist and Bacteriologist	2,900.00
Chief Veterinary Inspector	3,000.00
Chief Field Veterinarian	3,000.00
Veterinary Inspectors	21,960.00
Assistant Pathologist	2,100.00
Laboratory Assistant	340.00
B. A. I. Inspector, Hog Cholera Eradication	3,600.00
Senior Clerk	1,500.00
Account Clerk	2,000.00
Stenographer—Baltimore Office	1,500.00
Stenographer-College Park Office	1,000.00
Stenographer-Hog Cholera Eradication	1,000.00
Inspectors (2) Hog Cholera Eradication	5,600.00
Clerk	1,200.00
Clerk	1,500.00
Specialist, Research Work-Contagious Abortion	4,500.00
Assistant Research Work-Contagious Abortion	2,500.00
Assistant Poultry Pathologist	2,500.00
Laboratory Technician	1,200.00
Laborers (2)	1,800.00
B. A. I. Inspector—Tuberculosis Eradication	600.00
Fireman	1,200.00
Special Payments	1,450.00